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VARIANCE REQUESTED ) (]2
1. A Variance is requested from Section 5.2.1.C.3 of the \m 1z
Louisville Metro Land Development Code to vary the E. -
Market Street building setback as shown. GaN%
Z | Z
c-3/DT C-3/DT )
600 E Main Street LLC 632064EMM0klr_1 Ltl)-_Cd&V mormgjjg S|s
6B ockingbir alley o| o
§ 1 orld Trade Center Ste 4 Lo 452 WAIVERS REQUESTED £(8/8
K D.B. 12402, Pg. 791 o T 1. A Waiver is requested from Section 5.2.1.C.2 of the =|lolo
Louisville Metro Land Development Code to waive the E. % gl &
Market Street street wall. %) olQ
2. A Waiver is requested from Section 5.5.1.B.1.qa.ii of the % 8 <=
Louisville Metro Land Development Code to waive the ) a 0| &
location of the parking area to be at the side of the E oo
existing Joe Ley building. ol a
- Y = e e . — 3. A Waiver is requested from Section 5.5.5.B.1 to waive the o @ @
_ T . BILLY GOAT STRUT ALLEY 12° R/W _ ? PROPOSED location of the swimming pool and pool house to be in oo
Brick 10 Brick (Public Right—of—way) Brick 10" /DUMPSTER front of the principal structure. o |
N - ] S81'05'18"E 122.00' \"UPNC TGP Y) $81'05'18"E 88.00’ | ENCLOSURE ___ _ \
- "7 Chainfink Fence PROPOSED 4" WALK 7 8/777// (LR’
/Brick LSS
Garage 0]
/zzz//zﬂ . \Q NP )
LOCATION MAP (51T« A
PROJECT DATA NOT TO SCALE & D
PROPOSED 7 STORY BUILDING TOTAL SITE AREA = 0.98% Ac. (42,840 SF)
8 EXISTING ZONING = C-2 —
E \ FORM DISTRICT = DOWNTOWN E
~ ‘ EXISTING USE = RETAIL (VACANT) N
= PROPOSED USE = HOTEL & RESTAURANT
c—2/DT S ' PROPOSED # OF HOTEL ROOMS = 191 ROOMS D
Southern Séervice StoStion Inc O \ BUILDING HEIGHT %
601 Market St 2 &= | o) — T — _ ’
Louisville, KY 40202 ] PROPOSED Y | 3 699 ECMoEk/eDt St LLe EXISTING JOE LEY BUILDING 3 FLOORS 63, E
D.B. 5217, Pg. 0637 é OUTDOOR [ ) 552 E Market St Ste 203 PROPOSED BUILDING =7 ,FLOORS - 83 S
TERRACE T ' Louisville, KY 40202 MECHANICAL PENTHOUSE = 91 o
0] Ol D.B. 12363, Pg. 981 BUILDING AREA D
\\ = EXISTING JOE LEY BUILDING TO REMAIN = 18,171 SF 2
PROPOSED HOTEL BUILDING = 92,435 SF
0 PROPOSED POOL EQUIPMENT HOUSE = 136 SF
Sodng L PROPOSED RESTROOM/SERVICE BAR = 162 SF —
DT%ch TOTAL BUILDING AREA = 110,904 SF E
PROPOSED 7 STORY BUILDING %)
PROPOSED 7 PROPOSED EXISTING JOE LEY BUILDING FOOTPRINT = 6,057 SF
)
EVENT U TDOOR PROPOSED HOTEL FOOTPRINT = 16,146 SF .
LAWN DINING PROPOSED POOL EQUIPMENT HOUSE FOOTPRINT = 136 SF -
Ex. AREA Ex. 2 Story Brick Building PROPOSED RESTROOM/SERVICE BAR FOOTPRINT = 162 SF Lol
V[‘)/Z‘SE H To Be Removed TOTAL BUILDING FOOTPRINT = 22,501 SF =
1 Story Concrete § (TBR) F.AR. = 2.58 (5.0 MAX. ALLOWED) g
& Metal Building \ Z
BIKE PARKING REQ'D & PRV'D = 3 BIKE PARKING SPACES
. PARKING REQUIRED
I *THE DOWNTOWN FORM DISTRICT IS EXEMPT FROM THE LDC MINIMUM AND MAXIMUM PARKING Y (Y (Y M)
il \ i | Ex. 3 Story Brick Building ﬂ 2 Story Brick REQUIREMENTS BY TABLE 9.1.5A LDC. %
With Basement & Stone Building & 5
T I TO REMAIN / | < @ 5
! = .
H L PROPOSED <1 | 5 RE
Southern ‘:E,:e—r\%({eDTStotion Inc ,H OUTDOOR TERRACE §§ 'i | GENERAL NOTES: 5 5 % %
~ 10 L:% S‘l e
L6Q1 E Market St z C§ S ¥ 1. Parking areas and drive lanes to be a hard and durable surface. a3 l,('))
ouisville, KY 40202 + ) N & o . . X . . o R " x
D.B., Pg. 2 S 2. An encroachment permit and bond will be required for all work done in the right—of—way. o s g <
i Gras PROP. 48" o 3. No increase in drainage run off to state roadways. ~ = >
A/C WROUGHT IRON \ 4. There shall be no commercial signs in the right—of—way. = § a
AE Uhit / ——FENCE AROUND pOOL/h 5. Site lighting shall not shine in the eyes of drivers. If it does it shall be re—aimed, shielded, or = . g
PROPOSED PROP. #g; E]TBR) 1 - o turned off. L K e
UNDERGROUND\E::\_ VALET ) | :” REQUESTED = 6. Construction fencing shall be erected prior to any construction or grading activities preventing — B e\
DETENTION PARKING ] PROPOSED == | compaction of root systems of trees to be preserved. The fencing shall enclose the area
BASIN POOL ' e N T beneath the drip line of the tree canopy and shall remain in place. No parking, material «
1850 SF PROP. BIKE ,\i\ storage, or construction activities shall be permitted within the fenced area. o §§
PARKlNG//‘ 7. Mitigation measures for dust control shall be in place during construction to prevent fugitive Z X
\~
N , "K | MARKET STREET PROPOSED particulate emissions from reaching existing roads and neighboring properties. = P\‘—V_
gﬂ%gpo\e F V STREETSCAPE SHOWN PER KYTC 8. Compatible utilities shall be placed in a common trench unless otherwise required by B féw
i Q v IN_ PROGRESS PLAN 5—8/03. 9 g222%$;'§:f srggnt%gi-gmphicol information shown hereon were derived from survey data % Q@SE
DETENTION BASIN CALCULATIONS - 105 1l }]_f , S APROPOSED LANDSCAPE AREA o i) 210 Boundary information was taken from survey. = §§§§
S ) =3 N81* 122.00° _Ex = Ex 8 ‘E“WPFMG”C@ BRI 5% i Tree N81'0518°W Tree] 0000 10. Street trees shall be planted in @ manner that does not effect public safety or hamper sight Q §%u\\\
X = A CRA/12 Concrete Sidewalk \0,9 (TER) : EXT‘B;%M (TBR)  Tree  “gry Sidewalk T8y (8R) Concrete Sidewalk distance. Final location will be determined during construction approval process. é §§%§
AC = 0.90 PROP. PROP. = = / PROP. PROP. PROP. PROP. PROP. PROP. 11. Street trees to be provided in all adjacent rights of way in accordance with Land Development -
A = 0.98 ACRES \PLANTER \PLANTER g EM B g/ L/ XL ~ L/ W /@? J:P_%ANTER \PLANTER \PLANTER \W Code section 10.2.8. Final location and type to be shown on the approved landscape plan. g %Ggg
5 = 2177;21333;)3(0 0 12 - = -F.l'ffg%"é v - Y pEENC_)?é; ----- PE§N0'||?|-E/R ;5?%« PEENO'?I-E/R T - 12. Construrtion plans, bond, and permit are required by Metro Public Works prior to constriction % @gm
= . . . = 0. = 10’ approval. S il
REQUIRED X = 5,445 CU.FT. § o HATCHING INDICATES PROPOSED DROP OFF AREA 13. The private swimming pool _shoII bg enc_losed t?y a continuou_s barrier such_ as a building wall - §@§%J
i T / or by a fence at least 48 inches in height, with a self closing, self latching gate. T %§>§§
PROVIDED BASIN = 1,850 SQ.FT. o 145 ° / 10 = 54
ol > ol = MSD NOTES: §§<;
TOTAL = 1,850 SQ.FT. @ APPROX. 3 FT. DEPTH X oo To Be Remodeled & Z
= 5550 CU.FT. >Q5 445 CU.FT. = g E. MARKET STREET QO’R/W x z S\%eweo\keg:swed:d to N 1. MSD drainage bond required prior to construction plan approval. %%L
’ ’ o E (Public Right—of—way) Hiio KYTC Specs. 2. All retail shops must have individual connections per MSD’s fats, oils and grease policy. =] %g
§ © 2 3. Construction plans and documents shall comply with Louisville and Jefferson County g &
v Metropolitan Sewer District Design Manual and Standard Specifications and other local, state §
LEGEND and federal ordinances. M
- | S : = 4. Sanitary sewer service will be provided by connection and subject to applicable fees. A
Ex. Sanitary Sewer L o |Bxe Sanitary Sewer Downstream Facilities Capacity request was approved by MSD on 03—-23-2023.
Q> =Utility Pole e [ 5. No portion of the site is within the 100 year flood plain per FIRM Map No. 21111 C 0026 F %
. —cuv Anchor KYTC PROPOSED ROAD EDGE OF PAVEMENT AND PLANTERS o 6. Drainage pattern depicted by arrows (=) is for conceptual purposes. _ L o
=huy 7. If the site has thru drainage an easement plat will be required prior to MSD granting A
X =Light Pole - ‘ T construction plan approval. o =
. 8. Site discharge into the combined sanitary sewer system & shall be limit the 100—year 8 8
hes =Fire Hydrant post—developed discharge to the 10—year pre—developed discharge. Detention shall comply 03] =
DI GV =Gas Valve with the MSD Design manual. - D~
o ™ 9. All drainage, EPSC and Water Quality practices shown on this plan are for conceptual purposes z L = ~O
OCM =Gas Meter o £ ” " 2 N only. Final design of these elements will be determined prior to construction plan approval and j \Z M = 8
WY — Water Valve NGB 0La3 Hg@ 5.9% L.92 292 %283 Ugt’lg shall comply with all MS4 and MSD Design Manual requirements. el P oC N <>': o
%gS sﬁgg Cé)ng Emgg gmgg gmgg S jbgm_ 10. This project is subject to MS4 Water Quality Regulations once the incremental area of o L < o~ 't L
OWM =Water Meter RS TVE g ,_;E* & — gz)*g N — QE* S N »—fa;:g‘ = oﬂi:&” disturbance sums equal to or greater than 1 acre of disturbance. Per this preliminary i | b <g s -
Fire Service Hook Q:f?a_ N LesL N 1% Q't ‘5?“‘_ ng_) ‘Es;a_ g_“g#x,\- EEEX'\" development plan, the area of disturbance is 42,840 S.F. EZ E z = 8 )
ors —rire sefvice Hooxip T5L 48 TE= 4 TEEQE ° gig&? Tgfgg N(I)g‘ig“E (I)g%)g; L2393 11. All water from roof to be directed internally to underground detention vault. Pre—treatment o 11 % O
o P —Parking Meter QEEO:L:%‘C:) QQEEK og;zg 0(25%(; Ogg%g L;‘BE”S mg;g} mg(?: required per MSD S’Fondord§. ‘ ‘ ’ 8 OLLI % %2
_ =73 85 3 W53 g 50 2o 60 30 g© 3d Qu 3m g% 3 12. Underground detention basin must meet the requirements of Section 10.3.8.4 of MSD's el i ) To) — O
@ =Sqn|tqry Sewer Manhole LOSQ a0 -5 < N 02: el = 4 Locu\‘j_lD S—IO Dr(]in(]ge Mdnu0|. <C N <: % =
AJC — Air Conditioner ) Ué; 0 N 13. Pool PSC is existing. Field verification will be required. © (Te) = ; %
—2"G—— =Underground Gas Line D 8 ;‘:
—12"W— =Underground Water Line E © —
)
—OHE— =0verhead Electric Line SITE ADDRESS: SITE ADDRESS: o) g
—E&C— =Overhead Electric & Cable Lines 615 E MARKET ST 625 E MARKET ST PP ~M
LOUISVILLE, KY 40202 LOUISVILLE, KY 40202 (o) %
—ETC—— =0Overhead Electric, Telephone & Cable Lines TAX BLOCK 017D, LOT 0108 TAX BLOCK Ol'?D, LOT 0109
D.B. 11553, PG. 0416 D.B. 11553, PG. 0423
Set 1/2” By 18” Iron Pin GEm—
—— =With Cap Stamped “WINK 3492"
(Unless Otherwise Noted) GRAPHIC SCALE CASE #23—-CAT3-0007
20 0 10 20 40 80 #23—WAIVER-0022 —
X ( =PROPOSED STORM SEWER, CATCH BASIN L
e ™ e — pzo-warver 006 1. R
=PROPOSED SEWER AND MANHOLE ( IN FEET ) COUNCIL DISTRICT - 4 # z n
_ : _ FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT — LOUISVILLE #2 )
=PROPOSED DRAINAGE SWALE 1 inch = 20 ft MUNICIPALITY — LOUISVILLE MSD WM#12587 S
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23-CAT3-0007 & 23-OVERLAY-0012





